SFI pa folkhogskola 2024

Folkhogskola

2023

VT

Andel

HT

Helar

Andel

2024
VT

Andel

Albins

Eslov
Fridhem
Furuboda
Glimakra
Glokala
Holma

Hyllie Park
Kvarnby
Malmo
Munka
Sankta Maria
Skurup
Sundsgarden
Sodra

Tora Vega
Onnestad
Osterlen
Ostra Grevie

34

940

184

427

248

0,009

0,239

0,047

0,109

0,063

24

917

100

388

199

38

1257

223

611

304

0,007

0,241

0,043

0,117

0,058

19

896

91

445

203

0,005

0,236

0,024

0,117

0,054

Totalt, Skéne
Totalt, riket

1833
3931

0,466

1628
3117

2433
5218

0,466

1654
3789

0,437

Andel ar andelen av den nationella siffran.




